
Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo

01.01.23 Overført fra 2022 -                     

05.02.23 09-23 Morgenmad -173,00         -173,00             

05.02.23 10-23 Morgenmad indsamling 214,50        41,50                 

12.03.23 17-23 Morgenmad -179,00         -137,50             

12.03.23 18-23 Morgenmads indsamling 208,50        71,00                 

02.04.23 32-23 Morgnmad -131,50 -60,50               

02.04.23 33-23 Morgenmad indsamling 135,00 74,50                 

07.05.23 44-23 Morgenmad -271,00 -196,50             

07.05.23 45-23 Morgenmad indsamling 170,00 -26,50               

11.06.23 54-23 Morgenmad - brød -63,00 -89,50               

11.06.23 55-23 Morgenmad - ost, smørrelse -106,00 -195,50             

11.06.23 56-23 Morgenmad indsamling 158,50 -37,00               

09.07.23 61-23 Morgenmad -154,00 -191,00             

09.07.23 62-23 Morgenmad indsamling 164,00 -27,00               

13.08.23 68-23 Morgenmad indsamling MobilPay 80,00 53,00                 

03.09.23 77-23 Morgenmad - fra den 13/8 -188,50 -135,50             

03.09.23 78-23 Morenmad kaffe,ost,brød -221,00 -356,50             

03.09.23 79-23 Morgenmads indsamling fra d.13/8 20,00 -336,50             

03.09.23 79-23 Morgenmads indsamling 201,00 -135,50             

08.10.23 87-23 Morgenmad brød, ost, smørbar -118,50 -254,00             

08.10.23 88-23 Morgenmad indsamling 198,00 -56,00               

05.11.23 97-23 Morgenmad indkøb -141,50 -197,50             

05.11.23 98-23 Morgenmad indsamling 267,00 69,50                 

03.12.23 106-23 Morgenmad indkøb -129,00 -59,50               

03.12.23 107-23 Morgenmad indsamling 155,00 95,50                 
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